MRD	Q.	8.	00
-----	----	----	----

T-510/00

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 08/30/99	09-14-2000 08-08-2000 A! 101456192 2003 AUS 10 A 7: 00 =					
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET						
	ADEMARKS ONLY narks: Please record the attached original document(s) of copyles).					
Submission Type  X New	Conveyance Type    X Assignment   License   Conveyance Type   License   Conveyance Type   Conveyance T					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment					
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year O					
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other					
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date					
Name BC INTERNATIONAL COSM	Month Day Year METIC & IMAGE SERVICES, INC. 07272000					
Name (						
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
Other						
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Org	anization DELAWARE					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name HENRI, WILLIAM F.,	ESQ.					
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1) 6633 MERCER						
Address (line 2)						
Address (time 3) HOUSTON City	TEXAS 77005					
X Individual General Partnershi	assignment and the receiving party is					
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic					
Other	representative should be attached.  (Designation must be a separate					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization USA						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY						
.3/2000 MTHAI1 00000291 1585259 (C.4A1 40.00 OP)						
Dublic burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to	o average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and					
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Senil commer  D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Offic  Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Tradem						

FORM PTO- Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0851-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	epresentative Name	and Address Enter for the first R	eceiving Party only.	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (fine 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	lent Name and Addre	SS Area Code and Telephone Number	703) 684-5600	
Name	JAMES E. SHLESI	NGER, ESQ.		
Address (line 1)	SHLESINGER, ARK	WRIGHT & GARVEY LLP		
Address (time 2)	3000 SOUTH EADS	STREET		
Address (line 3)	ARLINGTON, VIRG	INIA 22202		
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number o including any attachmen	f pages of the attached conveyance donts.	cument # 2	
	Application Number(s	s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached	
		r <u>or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO</u>	• • •	
Trac	lemark Application Numl	ber(s) Regist	ration Number(s)	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ \$40.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for p	ayment by deposit account or if	additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number:	# 19-2105	
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No	
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
James E.	Shlesinger	Signature	Mug 8, 2000	
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

**ASSIGNMENT** 

THIS TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT is effective as of the 27th day of July

2000 by and between BC INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC & IMAGE SERVICES, INC. ("BC

International") and WILLIAM F. HENRI, ESQ. ("Henri"), as Agent.

WHEREAS, BC INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC & IMAGE SERVICES, INC.,

a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, with an address at

300 Delaware Avenue, Suite 1704, Wilmington, Delaware 19801-4622 (the "Assignor") is the

owner in the United States of the registered trademark BECOMING for "dusting powder, body

lotion, cologne and bath gel" and of U.S. Registration No. 1,585,259 relating thereto

(collectively, the "Trademark") and the related goodwill; and

WHEREAS, Henri a citizen of Texas, residing at 6633 Mercer, Houston, Texas

77005 (the "Assignee") is desirous of acquiring, as agent, all right, title and interest in and to the

Trademark and the related goodwill; and

WHEREAS, BC INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC & IMAGE SERVICES, INC.

has agreed to assign to Henri, as agent, its entire right, title and interest in and to the Trademark

and the related goodwill.

NOW. THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is

acknowledged, effective as of the date first written above, said BC INTERNATIONAL

COSMETIC & IMAGE SERVICES, INC. does hereby assign and transfer unto Henri, all its

entire right, title and interest in and to the trademark BECOMING for all goods and services,

including but not limited to "dusting powder, body lotion, cologne and bath gel", together with

U.S. Registration No. 1,585,259 therefor, and the related goodwill of the business symbolized

by and associated with said BECOMING trademark.

F:\DOCS\3315\0004\Assignment BC International.wpd

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly executed this Assignment as of the date first written above.

BC INTERNATIONAL COSMETIC & IMAGE SERVICES, INC.

Name: Susan K. Beesley

Title: Assistant Secretary

WILLIAM F. HENRI, ESQ

F:\DOCS\3315\0004\Assignment BC International.wpd

**RECORDED: 08/08/2000**